
PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

1 253/19 AADILA. K PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 241/19 FATHIMA  FEENIYA A.M INELIGIBLE

3 219/19 FATHIMA HIBA PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 232/19 FATHIMA IRFANA K PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 234/19 FATHIMA NOUREEN PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 235/19 FATHIMA RAJIYA PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 221/19 FATHIMA SAHLA  V S PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 240/19 FATHIMATH ASIFA.S.M.BAYAR PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 259/19 FATHIMATH RISHA K N PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

10 251/19 FATHIMATH SUHANA ISMAYIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 227/19 FATHIMATH SUHARA A PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

12 215/19 FATHIMATHU FIDAH PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

13 228/19 FATHIMATHU SANA PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 244/19 FATHWIMATHUL BATHOOL PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

15 229/19 FAYIZA K. A. PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 242/19 HASAN SHADHAD. P. C PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 237/19 HASNA PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 254/19 HASNA T V PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 218/19 HIBA ABDURAZAK PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 223/19 HUSNA INELIGIBLE

21 236/19 JINSHA P K PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 224/19 KHADEEJATH RILWANA PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

23 216/19 LOOLU FARZANA PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 222/19 MUFASSIR AHMED MUZAMMIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 239/19 MUHAMMED MINHAJ K A PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 255/19 MUHAMMED SAHIL K.T INELIGIBLE

27 249/19 MUHAMMED SINAN INELIGIBLE

28 233/19 MUHAMMED SINAN C INELIGIBLE

29 217/19 NADEERA SULTHANA C PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 220/19 PULLIYIL HANA BINZY PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 225/19 RASHIDHA O M PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

32 231/19 RIFA MARIYAM PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

33 230/19 RUBEENA T V PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 226/19 SAFA MUNAWARA PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 238/19 SAHLA BASHEER PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 245/19 SAHLA KK INELIGIBLE

37 252/19 SALMANUL FARIS P PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 256/19 SAYED MUHAMMED NUHMAN PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

39 246/19 SHAHANA K PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 261/19 SHAIRA K B PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 260/19 SHAMEEMA UMMER MULLUNGAL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 250/19 SHAMMAS C P PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 263/19 ASHNA SHIRIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 262/19 AYISHA FOUZANA P PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 247/19 FATHIMA MUBEENA PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 258/19 FATHIMA SHAHLA PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 243/19 FATHIMATHUL WAFIRA M P PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 248/19 HASNA RABIA.P PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 264/19 JANNATH P PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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